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2018 Total Revenues - All Funds*™

**Joes not include Pension Funds
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Expenditures - All Funds**

$10,000,000

$9,000,000

$8,000,000

$7,000,000

$6,000,000

$5,000,000

$4,000,000

$3,000,000

$2,000,000

$1,000,000

S-

Y N )

S

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

® Health & Sanitation
m Highways

m Public Safety

m General

® Culture & Rec

w Other



2018 Expenditures - All Funds**

**does not include Pension Funds
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General Commentary

» Unmodified Opinion

* No internal control matters to report
* No management letter

* No material audit adjustments



